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Klasyfikacja 3. DGP JUNIOROW

Brzeg Dolny, 4.02.2024

Nazwisko i imie
WNEK Krzysztof
MALARZ Dawid
ZYGADLO Franciszek
GRUSZKA Damian
ULATOWSKI Wiktor
SOBIESZEK Bogumit
GROCHOLSKI Mitosz
GAWEL-KARWATKA Kuba
ZAJACZKOWSKI Rafat
KUCHARSKI Franciszek
STASZCZYK Jakub
JUREK Szymon
HEINKE Tymoteusz
MIKICIUK Mikotaj
OPERACZ Kuba
KOZERSKI Michat
PRZYGODA Michat
DOLATA Pawet
PROSNIEWSKI Adam
KALISZ Karol
FLIS Antoni
KOPROWSKI Mitosz
DRELICHOWSKI Alan
KEDZIERSKI Adam
STUDNICKI Dominik
ZALUZNY Mateusz
WILK Anatol
ANTONIUK Tomasz
DZIADOSZ Patryk
KOCHMAN Adrian
NIKODEM Aleks
LEWANDOWSKI Mateusz
GRUDA Filip
GADEK Szymon
GRZYWACZEWSKI Pawet
BUCZYNSKI Grzegorz
SZERER Kacper
PALUCH Dominik
BUJAK Jan
MOLINSKI Jakub
PIETRZYKOWSKI Michael
ZUKOWSKI Pawet
NOHR Michat
SHARAPOV Tymofii
WIELEBA Piotr
GNITECKI Szymon
OSTROWSKI Pawet
KONICKI Kacper
WYSOCKI Szymon
NOWACZYK Filip
GABRYS Kacper

Rok ur.

2009
2008
2008
2005
2007
2005
2013
2006
2005
2009
2008
2013
2008
2010
2012
2009
2006
2006
2010
2007
2012
2009
2010
2011
2007
2012
2011
2012
2010
2006
2010
2009
2012
2011
2006
2011
2014
2007
2011
2011
2009
2010
2008
2009
2007
2012
2007
2008
2010
2011
2007

Nr LO
1188
1184
1192
2319
3805
1186
5691
3037
7713
6455
3040
5691
3040
5136
1183
6455
3180
10967
5136
8004
1183
3641
1185
5762
8807
3644
3806
3638
5688
3640
5137
1387
6757
3038
11928
8109
5707
9229
1389
5762
6759
11150
3782
3635
3783
6756
3801
9368
6760
3799
9152

Klub
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw
KTS Wolbromek
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
KS AZS Wroctaw
LKS Odra Gtoska
KS AZS Wroctaw
KTS Wolbromek
LKS Odra Gtoska
KS AZS Wroctaw
LKS Odra Gtoska
KS AZS Wroctaw
IKS Spin Bozejowice
KS AZS Wroctaw
LKS Odra Gtoska
MGLKS Odra Otawa
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
IKS Spin Bozejowice
GOKIiS Katy Wroctawskie
KS AZS Wroctaw
Topspin Dzierzoniow
KS AZS Wroctaw
MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
GLKS Swidnica
Topspin Dzierzoniow
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
Topspin Dzierzoniow
LKS Odra Gtoska
Topspin Dzierzoniow
IKS Spin Bozejowice
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
WKS MOSIR Sycow
KS AZS Wroctaw
KTS Wolbromek
GUKS Sokot Jerzmanowa
LKS Odra Gtoska
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
WKS MOSIR Sycow
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
Topspin Dzierzoniow
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
WKS MOSIR Sycow
MKS Wolavia Wotow
WKS MOSIR Sycow
WKS MOSIR Sycow
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
KS Lechia Otdrzychowice
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